30 North Wolf Road, Second Floor, Hillside, IL  60162-1900 •  Phone: (708) 236-0300 • Fax: (708) 236-0330
RE:  Job: ONU, Reed Hall, Phase 2 Bourbonnais, IL
Submittal No./Rev: ---
Description:  ONU PHASE II Light Fixtures Type F3, F12, & F15
 REVIEWED
 REVISE AND RESUBMIT
 REVIEWED AND COMMENTED
Checking is only for conformance with the

24 (61.0) 3000 39 2-lamp 17W T8 or 2-lamp 15W T5
24 (61.0) 1700 21 1-lamp 17W T8 or 1-lamp 15W T5
92 (233.7) or 96 (243.8) 12000 150 4-lamp 32W T8 or 4-lamp 28W T5
92 (233.7) or 96 (243.8) 5600 64 2-lamp 32W T8 or 2-lamp 28W T5
Notes
1 Available with 24” only.
2 Available with 46” and 48” only.
3 Available with 92” and 96” only.
4 See ordering information on page 2.
5 Field installed only.
6 Order 2 for tandem double length fixtures (TZL1)
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
HC36 Hanger chain, 36"
ZACVH Aircraft cable with hook
ZAC72 Aircraft cable, 72"
ZACF72 Aircraft cable with feed, 72"
ZAC120 Aircraft cable, 120"
ZACF120 Aircraft cable with feed, 120"
ZAC144 Aircraft cable, 144"
ZACF144 Aircraft cable with feed, 144"
CMRB-50 Aisle motion sensor5
CMRB-6 360° motion sensor5
SFR7KIT Mini 360° motion sensor5
ZSPRG For 15/16" T-grid only

Project
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Track
A myriad of configurations are possible with these 120V/20A rated
commercial grade track sections. Low profile track cross-section;
an economic solution for most applications.
Track has solid copper conductors with Noryl® insulators placed in
heavy 14 ga. extruded aluminum channels.
Mechanial polarity with a visual indicator simplifies installation and
mounting of fixtures while assuring proper electrical connections.
All Con-Tech track fixtures have two position contacts to access
1-circuit conductors.
Toggle bolts are supplied for simple surface installation.
Nominal length track sections can be cut in the field for exact fit.
Strong “H” design construction.
Track sections may be mounted within Con-Tech's Recessed Track
Housing System to minimize appearance.
Mounting accessories available for T-Bar clips, stems, threaded
rods, and aircraft cable.
All track sections are supplied with two insulated end caps.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s full one (1) year replacement
guarantee after date of purchase.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
LT
Single Circuit
Line Voltage Track
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver*
*Not Available in 12' Sections
1-Circuit Section Length
 2 - 2' (24") Length; 20-1/8" Actual Length
 4 - 4' (48") Length; 44-1/8" Actual Length
 6 - 6' (72") Length; 68-1/8" Actual Length
 8 - 8' (96") Length; 92-1/8" Actual Length
12 - 12' (144") Length; 140-1/8" Actual Length
Catalog Number
LT-8-B
Notes
TypeProject 13-15571-1
ONU Reed Hall Phase 2
Submitted By
KSA LIGHTING LLC
LA11 end caps are supplied with all track sections and may be ordered separately as needed.
See other sheets for Recessed Track Systems and 120V Track Accessories.
2', 4', and 6' sections supplied with (2) toggle bolts, 8' and 12' sections supplied with (3) toggle bolts.
LT
End Cap
Groove
Track Section End View
11/16"
1-3/8"
Groove
NH
Example Order: LT 8  B
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Track
A myriad of configurations are possible with these 120V/20A rated
commercial grade track sections. Low profile track cross-section;
an economic solution for most applications.
Track has solid copper conductors with Noryl® insulators placed in
heavy 14 ga. extruded aluminum channels.
Mechanial polarity with a visual indicator simplifies installation and
mounting of fixtures while assuring proper electrical connections.
All Con-Tech track fixtures have two position contacts to access
1-circuit conductors.
Toggle bolts are supplied for simple surface installation.
Nominal length track sections can be cut in the field for exact fit.
Strong “H” design construction.
Track sections may be mounted within Con-Tech's Recessed Track
Housing System to minimize appearance.
Mounting accessories available for T-Bar clips, stems, threaded
rods, and aircraft cable.
All track sections are supplied with two insulated end caps.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s full one (1) year replacement
guarantee after date of purchase.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
LT
Single Circuit
Line Voltage Track
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver*
*Not Available in 12' Sections
1-Circuit Section Length
 2 - 2' (24") Length; 20-1/8" Actual Length
 4 - 4' (48") Length; 44-1/8" Actual Length
 6 - 6' (72") Length; 68-1/8" Actual Length
 8 - 8' (96") Length; 92-1/8" Actual Length
12 - 12' (144") Length; 140-1/8" Actual Length
Catalog Number
LT-12-B
Notes
TypeProject 13-15571-1
ONU Reed Hall Phase 2
Submitted By
KSA LIGHTING LLC
3-1/4"
3/4"